20.11.2024 17:11

Rank | SINIF

1st | 1Q FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

2nd |1Q FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

3rd | 1Q FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

4th  |1Q FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

5th  |1Q FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

6th IQ FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

7th IQ FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

Y.NO
2009

7909

2108

3006

3313

1209

1531

Sailw ave results for TYF YELKEN LIGI IQ FOIL 1.AYAK (FEDERASY ON KUPASI) at Cunda / BALIKESIR 18-23 Kasim 2024 2024

TYF YELKEN LIiGi 1Q FOIL 1.AYAK (FEDERASYON KUPASI)

TYF
Cunda / BALIKESIR 18-23 Kasim 2024 YELKEN LiGi
—_— 2024 - 2025
R —
IQ FOIL JUNIOR ERKEK GEGIiCi SONUGLAR
IQ FOIL JUNIOR ERKEK SINIF
Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 27, Scoring system: AZ PUAN SiSTEMi
AD SOYAD D.TARIHi |K/E|KTGR | KULUP iL/ UOLKE |Y1 Y2 Y3 Y4 Y5 Total | Nett
DORUK CAN 02.04.2009 | E u17 EMR WINDSURF VE izZMIR 5.0 (11.0) |2.0 1.0 2.0 21.0 [10.0
YELKEN SPOR KULUBU
DEMIR JOSHUA 07.10.2009  E u17 iZMIR FERDI izZMIR 2.0 2.0 3.0 (5.0) 4.0 16.0 | 11.0
ALABALIK
EREN OKAY 22.04.2009 | E u17 iZMIR FERDI izZMIR 3.0 1.0 1.0 (8.0) 8.0 21.0 [13.0
TOPRAK KOSELE |01.01.2010 | E u15 iZMIR FERDI izZMIR (12.0) [6.0 4.0 7.0 1.0 30.0 18.0
YAMAN 03.02.2010 | E u15 iZMIR FERDI izZMIR 4.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 (11.0) |29.0 [18.0
OZKAYAGAN
DENIZ IYIBILIR 07.12.2009 E |U17 | GALATASARAY SPOR ISTANBUL |1.0 (17.0) /8.0 3.0 7.0 36.0 [ 19.0
KULUBU YELKEN SUBESI
ADEN SEMIH 26.03.2010 | E u15 PRO SAILING ACADEMY iZMIR 8.0 (13.0) |6.0 9.0 3.0 39.0 |26.0
AKBAY SPOR KULUBU
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Rank
8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

SINIF

IQ FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

IQ FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

IQ FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

IQ FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

IQ FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

IQ FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

IQ FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

IQ FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

IQ FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

IQ FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

IQ FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

IQ FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

Y.NO
756

3108

1309

35

654

6132

2911

1039

2709

2154

21

2016

Sailw ave results for TYF YELKEN LIGI IQ FOIL 1.AYAK (FEDERASY ON KUPASI) at Cunda / BALIKESIR 18-23 Kasim 2024 2024

K/E KTGR KULUP

AD SOYAD
BATU

TUTUNCUOGLU

EGE VURALGIL

CAN OZKAN

EMIR

MERCANOGLU

EGE OZER

CINAR SAHIN

DORUK AKKUS

TOPRAK DOGAN

TUNA KESTANE

RUZGAR DENiz

YEGIN

SARP SARLI

CEM MURAT
CELIKEL
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D.TARIHI
05.01.2009

31.08.2010

13.09.2010

11.07.2009

24.09.2011

24.12.2010

07.04.2009

29.09.2011

27.09.2011

04.10.2010

23.07.2012

01.05.2013

E

u17

u15

u15

u17

u15

u15

u17

u1s

u15

u15

u15

u15

PRO SAILING ACADEMY
SPOR KULUBU

EMR WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR KULUBU

EMR WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR KULUBU

EMR WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR KULUBU

EMR WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR KULUBU

iZMIR FERDI

iZMIR FERDI

CUNDA RUZGAR SRF. VE
YELKEN SPR. KULUBU

EMR WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR KULUBU

iZMIR FERDI

iZMIR FERDI

EMR WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR KULUBU

iL / ULKE
iZMIR

iZMIR

iZMIR

iZMIR

iZMIR

iZMIR

iZMIR

BALIKESIR

iZMIR

iZMIR

iZMIR

iZMIR

Y1
6.0

9.0

(10.0)

7.0

1.0

(16.0)

14.0

15.0

13.0

17.0

20.0

21.0

Y2
8.0

5.0

9.0

20.0

7.0

4.0

(21.0)

10.0

12.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

Y3
(15.0)

7.0

9.0

(22.0)

10.0

13.0

12.0

14.0

20.0

17.0

16.0

Y4
2.0

(12.0)

10.0

4.0

13.0

14.0

16.0

(15.0)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

Y5
13.0

9.0

6.0

5.0

(12.0)

14.0

10.0

(28.0

DNC)

15.0

28.0

DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

Total
44.0

42.0

44.0

58.0

52.0

57.0

72.0

81.0

69.0

107.0

108.0

109.0

Nett
29.0

30.0

34.0

36.0

40.0

41.0

51.0

53.0

54.0

79.0

80.0

81.0
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Rank
20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

24th

24th

24th

SINIF

IQ FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

IQ FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

IQ FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

IQ FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

IQ FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

IQ FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

IQ FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

IQ FOIL
JUNIOR
ERKEK

Y.NO
8336

1026

2405

2809

2802

4913

1034

1227

Sailw ave results for TYF YELKEN LIGI IQ FOIL 1.AYAK (FEDERASY ON KUPASI) at Cunda / BALIKESIR 18-23 Kasim 2024 2024

K/E KTGR KULUP

AD SOYAD
LEON HAKIM

MERT TOYGAR

DENIiZ GULEY

DENIiZ KESGIN

DENIZHAN

CAGLAR

KAYA BASKAK

YANKI YUKSEL

AHMET MUSTAFA
KARA
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D.TARIHI
04.10.2012

20.01.2011

24.05.2010

28.09.2012

28.04.2009

04.09.2013

1.01.2008

27.08.2012

E |U15
E |U15
E |U15
E |U15
E |U17
E |U15
E |U17
E |U15

EMR WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR KULUBU

CUNDA RUZGAR SRF. VE
YELKEN SPR. KULUBU

GALATASARAY SPOR
KULUBU YELKEN SUBESI

EMR WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR KULUBU

EMR WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR KULUBU

EMR WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR KULUBU

CUNDA RUZGAR SRF. VE
YELKEN SPR. KULUBU

EMR WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR KULUBU

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

iL/ ULKE |Y1
iZMIR 18.0
BALIKESIR [ 19.0
ISTANBUL |22.0
iZMIR 23.0
iZMIR (28.0
DNC)
iZMIR (28.0
DNC)
BALIKESIR | (28.0
DNC)
iZMIR (28.0
DNC)

Y2
19.0

18.0

22.0

23.0

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

Y3
18.0

23.0

19.0

21.0

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

Y4

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

Y5

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

Total
111.0

116.0

119.0

123.0

140.0

140.0

140.0

140.0

Nett
83.0

88.0

91.0

95.0

112.0

112.0

112.0

112.0

Ertug AK (Scorer)
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mailto:Ertu%C4%9F AK (Scorer)
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